cui.com
date 09/13/2022
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VOF-225  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power1
ripple
and noise2
3
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
VOF-225-12* 12 18.75 225 120 88
VOF-225-15* 15 15 225 150 90
VOF-225-24* 24 9.38 225 240 90
VOF-225-36 36 6.25 225 360 90
VOF-225-48* 48 4.69 255 480 91
Notes: 1. Maximum output power of 225 W with forced air cooling (34.2 CFM), 135 W with convection cooling.
                 3. At full load, 230 Vac input, without external fan.
                 5. * Discontinued model.
FEATURES